S I S M A  C A / P F
UNDERFLOOR INTRUSION DETECTION SYSTEM
C  AD LIBRARY
Dea Security S.r.l.
CA
D
LI
BR

0,5 m
1 m
0,5 m0,5 m
1 m
Elastomeric membrane
Module termination
Sensor
Cover with screed
and flooring
Installation slab (R.C.)
5
Part number Description
MD4-SMCA 4 sensors for 1,0 m2 protection
MD6-SMCA 6 sensors for 1,5 m2 protection
MD8-SMCA 8 sensors for 2,0 m2 protection
MD10-SMCA 10 sensors for 2,5 m2 protection
MD12-SMCA 12 sensors for 3,0 m2 protection
MD16-SMCA 16 sensors for 4,0 m2 protection
MD20-SMCA 20 sensors for 5,0 m2 protection
MD24-SMCA 24 sensors for 6,0 m2 protection
In combination with the related processing boards:
	• Directive 2014/30/UE (EMC)

© 2023 DEA Security S.r.l. v. 1.0.0
DEA Security S.r.l. reserves the right to vary the information and technical
characteristics contained herein at any time and without notice.
TECHNICAL DATAPROJECT ICON
VERSIONS AVAILABLE
DETAIL
Raised floor structure
Raised floor
Sensor
Module termination
7
P/N DESCRIPTION
MD4-SMCAPF 4 sensors for the protection of 6 m2 of surface
MD6-SMCAPF 6 sensors for the protection of 9 m2 of surface
MD8-SMCAPF 8 sensors for the protection of 12 m2 of surface
MD12-SMCAPF 12 sensors for the protection of 18 m2 of surface
MD16-SMCAPF 16 sensors for the protection of 24 m2 of surface
In combination with the related processing boards::